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Health and social services
 upper secondary level
 universities and institutes 
 of technology

Full-time and part-time employment of mothers 
and fathers with youngest child aged 0–12 years, 2019

Domestic violence, 2019

Share of beneficiaries from the occupational 
pension plan (2nd pillar), 2019
Pensioners up to 5 years after official retirement age

Employees of a company who are members 
of the board of directors, 2020

Career and study choices, 
1990 and 2018
Proportion of women in %

Engineering, manufacturing 
and construction
 upper secondary level
 universities and institutes 
 of technology

31.4% 68.6%
in %

82.6%

12.3%15.0%

62.6%

82.9%69.5%

victimsdefendants

24.8

75.2

28.1

71.9

Gross monthly wage, 2018
(median, total economy)
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